
2024-2025 2A 7/8 Basketball Schedule

Tryouts: Week of: Tuesday, February 18, 2025

** All Games will start at 4:30

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025

SF @ GP DC @ SF

SV @ CS TE @ SV

GP @ WW

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025

SF @ SV SV @ WW CS @ WW

DC @ WW SF @ CS GP @ SV

TE @ CS DC @ GP TE @ SF

4/10/2025 4/15/2025 - CROSSOVER 4/17/2025 - CROSSOVER

CS @ GP

WW @ TE

SV @ DC

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025

GP @ TE TE @ DC SF @ DC

DC @ CS GP @ SF SV @ TE

WW @ SF CS @ SV WW @ GP

Thursday, May 1, 2025

WW @ DC

CS @ TE

Tuesday 5/6/2025 PLAYOFFS Thursday 5/8/2025 PLAYOFFS Saturday 5/10/2025 PLAYOFFS
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DC = Diamond Canyon 69� �6LHUUD�9HUGH
GP = Gavilan Peak 7(� �7HUUDPDU
SF = Sonoran Foothills ::� �:HVW�:LQJ
CS = Canyon Springs


